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Burlington School

Excellence in English
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Burlington School

 *x YEARS *

Young L.earners
Pricelist 2022

Stock{?hoto
LONDON LONDON 5 LONDON LONDON
AUTUMN & CHRISTMAS
PROGRAMMES A PROGRAMMES
|
13th March to 16t October to 4t December to 1t January 2023 to
24t April 2022 13" November 2022 18t December 2022 5th February 2023
(1-6 weeks) (1-4 weeks) (1-2 weeks) (1-5 weeks)

Junior Themed Weeks & Teens Themed Weeks

(7-12 years old) (13-17 years old)
COURSE ONLY DAY ON-SITE SCHOOL HOMESTAY
PROGRAMME RESIDENCE
PRICE £270.00 £425.00 £700.00 £700.00
(week/student)
INCLUDES: - Course 15 Lessons (Each - Course 15 Lessons (Each - Course 15 Lessons (Each - Course 15 Lessons (Each
lesson is 45 minutes) lesson is 45 minutes) lesson is 45 minutes) lesson is 45 minutes)
- Hot Lunch - Social Programme - Social Programme
Monday - Friday Monday - Friday Monday - Friday
- Social Programme - On-site School Residence - Homestay (Shared Room,
Monday - Friday (Shared Rooms, Shared Shared Bathrooms)
Bathrooms) - Homestay Full Board
- Full Board at school -1 x Full-Day Trip
-1 x Full-Day Trip
NOTES: - Lessons from 14:30 - 17:30 - Full day 9:00 -17:30 - Arrivals must be on Sunday after 14:00; only dinner will be
- Lunch can be provided - Weekend trips can be added provided
for an additional fee for an additional charge - Arrivals at other times will be subject to an additional charge
(£7.00 per lunch/per day) - Departures must be on Sunday before 12:00; only breakfast
- Social Programme will be provided
(£25.00 per half day) - Departure at other times will be subject to additional charges
- Weekend Trips
(£50.00 per full day)




LONDON

6t June to

29t August 2022

(1-12 weeks)

Junior Themed Weeks & Teens Themed Weeks

(7-12 years old)

(13-17 years old)

COURSE ONLY DAY ON-SITE SCHOOL HOMESTAY
PROGRAMME RESIDENCE
PRICE £300.00 £475.00 £800.00 £800.00
(week/student)
INCLUDES: - Course 15 Lessons (Each - Course 15 Lessons (Each - Course 15 Lessons (Each - Course 15 Lessons (Each
lesson is 45 minutes) lesson is 45 minutes) lesson is 45 minutes) lesson is 45 minutes)
- Hot Lunch - Social Programme - Social Programme
Monday - Friday Monday - Friday Monday - Friday
- Social Programme - On-site School Residence - Homestay (Shared Room,
Monday - Friday (Shared Rooms, Shared Shared Bathrooms)
Bathrooms) - Homestay Full Board
- Full Board at school -1 x Full-Day Trip
+1x Full-Day Trip
NOTES: - Lessons from 14:30 -17:30 - Full day 9:00 -17:30

- Lunch can be provided

for an additional fee

- Weekend trips can be added

for an additional charge

- Arrivals must be on Sunday after 14:00; only dinner will be

provided

(£7.00 per lunch/per day)
- Social Programme
(£25.00 per half day)
- Weekend Trips
(£50.00 per full day)

- Arrivals at other times will be subject to an additional charge

- Departures must be on Sunday before 12:00; only breakfast
will be provided

- Departure at other times will be subject to additional charges

Airport transfers - London

Other fees

AIRPORT PRICE PER STUDENT - ONE WAY

1 2 3 4 5+
Heathrow £8500  £6500  £60.00  £5500  £50.00
Gatwick £10500 £80.00  £7500  £70.00  £65.00
Stansted £11000  £8500  £8000  £7500  £70.00
Luton £10500 £80.00 | £7500 | £70.00  £65.00

- All centres - Registration fee of £50.00
- All centres - Unaccompanied minor fee of £50.00*

*For students travelling without an adult, there is an unaccompanied
minor fee of £50.00 per student.

We will provide designated staff to meet the students on arrival and
deliver the students to the appropriate staff on departure.

The unaccompanied minor fee is compulsory for all students under 14
years old travelling without an adult.

- Homestay Option - Chaperone service (£150.00 per week / per student)
We can provide chaperone service to and from the homestay on request.

Travelcards

We can provide Travelcards for travel to and from school, to and from your accommodation and around central London. There is a fee of £45.00 per
week for this. Please contact us if you would like to purchase a Travelcard.
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School
Family

Programme

We can give you a personal quotation
if you are a family coming to learn
English and explore London together.
You can choose to do a course only, or
add extras including accommodation,
meals or social programme.

Please email info@burlingtonschool.
co.uk for further information.
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Burlington School

Lord Annaly House, 146A Bedford Hill, London SW12 9HW, UK
t: +44 (0)20 7736 9621, +44 (0)20 7610 9662, f: +44 (0)20 7371 8131

info@burlingtonschool.co.uk | www.burlingtonschool.co.uk

Burlington School

Excellence in English

Proprietor: Isabella Anders



